DOrfodaf

Breakfast (until 12.00, all day Sunday)

Light breakfast & pastries
Granola, Greek yoghurt & fruit compote

Scots porridge oats served with honey or fruit compote

Scots porridge oats served with banana
Danish pastry or Pain aux raisin

Au Gourmand croissants: Almond, Chocolate or Plain

Germagrain toast served with butter & jam

Cooked & hot breakfast

Two free range eggs scrambled served on granary toast with bacon or smk salmon
Eggs Benedict on a bed of smoked salmon or smoked bacon, on a toasted muffin
Eggs Florentine, spinach & a mornay sauce on a toasted muffin

French toast & maple syrup, served with Ayrshire smoked bacon or grilled banana
Baker’s rolls with: Ayrshire bacon or Andersons pork sausage

Stornoway black pudding & beef tomato on a roll

Please inform our staff if you have any allergies

Extras

Fresh berries £1.20
Smoked salmon £3.25
Ayrshire smoked bacon £1.80
Andersons pork sausages £1.80
Grilled banana £1.20
Grilled beef tomato £1.00
Stornoway black pudding £2.00
Coffee

Single Espresso/Macchiato £1.60
Double Espresso/Double Macchiato £2.40
Coffee £2.40
Americano (double shot coffee) £2.60
Latte/ Double Latte £2.60/£2.90
Cappuccino/Double Cappuccino £2.60/£2.90
Flat White £2.90
Mocha £2.90
Flavoured Syrup to add to your coffee £0.40
Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate Fudge,

Hazelnut, Cinnamon

Milk alternative coffees

Soya milk, Coconut milk, Almond milk £2.90

Hot Chocolate
Hot chocolate & flake
Hot Chocolate w whipped cream & flake

Soft drinks

Bottled coke/diet coke

San Pellegrino; Orange, Limonata or
Orange & Pomegranate
Fentimans Rose lemonade
Fentimans Elderflower Presse
American Cream soda
Freshly squeezed orange or
apple juice 250ml

Glenlivet mineral water 330ml
(still or sparkling) 750ml
Aussie ginger beer

Tea

Breakfast

Earl grey or Darjeeling
Decaf

Eteaket teas

47 Newhaven Mainstreet, Edinburgh, EH6 4NQ Tel: 0131 551 1900
www.portofi.com

Like Us On
| facebook

£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£6.95
£7.25
£6.95
£7.25
£3.00
£3.50

£2.70
£2.95

£2.35

£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£1.95

£2.35
£1.85
£3.90
£2.35

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.10



