

Breakfast (until 12.00, all day Sunday)

£3.80

£2.10

Light breakfast & pastries

Milk alternative coffees

Soya milk, Coconut milk, Almond milk

Granola, Greek yoghurt & fruit compote

Scots porridge oats served with honey or fruit compote Scots porridge oats served with banana Danish pastry or Pain aux raisin Au Gourmand croissants: Almond, Chocolate or Plain Germagrain toast served with butter & jam			£3.60 £3.60 £2.60 £2.60 £2.60
Cooked & hot breakfast Two free range eggs scrambled served on granary toast with bacon or smk salmon Eggs Benedict on a bed of smoked salmon or smoked bacon, on a toasted muffin Eggs Florentine, spinach & a mornay sauce on a toasted muffin French toast & maple syrup, served with Ayrshire smoked bacon or grilled banana Baker's rolls with: Ayrshire bacon or Andersons pork sausage Stornoway black pudding & beef tomato on a roll			£6.95 £7.25 £6.95 £7.25 £3.00 £3.50
Please inform our staff if you have any allergies			
Extras Fresh berries Smoked salmon Ayrshire smoked bacon Andersons pork sausages Grilled banana Grilled beef tomato Stornoway black pudding	£1.20 £3.25 £1.80 £1.80 £1.20 £1.00 £2.00	Hot Chocolate Hot chocolate & flake Hot Chocolate w whipped cream & flake Soft drinks Bottled coke/diet coke San Pellegrino; Orange, Limonata or Orange & Pomegranate	£2.70 £2.95 £2.35 £2.35
Coffee Single Espresso/Macchiato Double Espresso/Double Macchiato Coffee Americano (double shot coffee) Latte/ Double Latte Cappuccino/Double Cappuccino Flat White	£1.60 £2.40 £2.40 £2.60 £2.60/£2.90 £2.60/£2.90 £2.90	Fentimans Rose lemonade Fentimans Elderflower Presse American Cream soda Freshly squeezed orange or apple juice 250ml Glenlivet mineral water 330ml (still or sparkling) 750ml Aussie ginger beer	£2.35 £2.35 £1.95 £2.35 £1.85 £3.90 £2.35
Mocha Flavoured Syrup to add to your coffee Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate Fudge, Hazelnut, Cinnamon Milk alternative coffees	£2.90 £0.40	<u>Tea</u> Breakfast Earl grey or Darjeeling Decaf	£1.95 £1.95 £1.95

47 Newhaven Mainstreet, Edinburgh, EH6 4NQ Tel: 0131 551 1900 www.portofi.com

£2.90

Eteaket teas

